Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Peaking Coils
Peaking Coils
Series:Axial
Type: A, M, P, X
Japan
Type A Type X

SRF
(MHz)
min.
Type A
DCR] ]
(W)
max.
DC Current
(mA)
Q
min.
SRF
(MHz)
min.
Type M
ELE11R22MA 0.22 45 300.00 0.09 1400 35 150.0 0.20 400
ELE11R27MA 0.27 45 270.00 0.10 1320 35 150.0 0.22 380
ELE11R33MA 0.33 45 250.00 0.11 1280 35 150.0 0.24 370
ELE11R39MA 0.39 45 230.00 0.12 1200 35 150.0 0.26 350
ELE11R47MA 0.47 25.2 45 220.00 0.13 1150 35 150.0 0.28 330
ELE11R56MA 0.56 45 200.00 0.14 1100 35 150.0 0.31 320
ELE11R68MA 0.68 ±20 % 45 190.00 0.15 1030 35 150.0 0.34 310
ELE11R821A 0.82 45 172.00 0.17 980 35 150.0 0.37 290
ELE11IR01A 1.00 45 157.00 0.19 920 35 150.0 0.40 270
ELE11IR21A 1.20 50 144.00 0.21 880 40 144.0 0.45 260
ELE11IR51A 1.50 ±10 % 50 131.00 0.23 830 40 131.0 0.50 250
ELE11IR81A 1.80 55 121.00 0.25 790 40 120.0 0.55 240
ELE112R21A 2.20 55  90.00 0.28 750 40 100.0 0.60 230
ELE112R71A 2.70 60 80.00 0.30 720 40 90.0 0.65 220
ELE113R31A 3.30 7.96 65 70.00 0.34 670 40 80.0 0.75 210
ELE113R91A 3.90 65 50.00 0.37 640 40 65.0 0.80 200
ELE114R71A 4.70 70 40.00 0.39 620 40 50.0 0.90 190
ELE115R61A 5.60 70 33.00 0.43 590 40 30.0 0.95 180
ELE116R81A 6.80 70 27.00 0.48 550 40 27.0 1.10 175
ELE118R21A 8.20 65 25.00 0.52 530 40 25.0 1.20 165
ELE111001A 10.00 60 22.00 0.58 500 40 20.0 1.30 160
ELE111201A 12.00 60 17.00 0.63 480 40 18.0 1.50 150
ELE111501A 15.00 60 11.00 0.72 460 40 16.0 1.70 145
ELE111801A 18.00 65 10.00 0.77 430 40 12.0 1.80 140
ELE112201A 22.00 65 9.00 0.84 410 40 10.0 2.00 130
ELE112701A 27.00 65 7.60 0.94 390 40 9.0 2.30 125
ELE113301A 33.00 2.52 55 6.30 1.03 370 40 8.0 2.40 120
ELE113901A 39.00 50 6.30 1.12 350 40 7.5 2.70 115
ELE114701A 47.00 45 6.30 1.22 340 40 7.0 3.00 110
ELE115601A 56.00 ±10 % ± 5 % 40 6.20 1.34 320 40 6.5 3.30 105
ELE116801A 68.00 40 5.70 1.47 305 40 6.0 3.80 100
ELE118201A 82.00 35 5.30 1.62 290 40 5.3 4.50 95
ELE111011A 100.00 30 4.80 1.80 275 40 4.8 5.00 90
ELE111211A 120.00 70 3.80 3.70 185 40 3.8 6.00 90
ELE111511A 150.00 70 3.50 4.20 175 40 3.5 7.00 85
ELE111811A 180.00 65 3.30 4.60 165 40 3.3 8.00 80
ELE112211A 220.00 70 3.00 5.10 155 40 3.0 9.00 75
ELE112711A 270.00 65 2.80 5.80 145 50 2.8 11.00 64
ELE113311A 330.00 0.796 70 2.60 6.40 137 50 2.6 13.00 60
ELE113911A 390.00 70 2.40 7.00 133 50 2.4 15.00 56
ELE114711A 470.00 60 2.25 7.70 126 50 2.1 21.00 50
ELE115611A 560.00 60 2.10 8.50 120 50 2.0 24.00 47
ELE116811A 680.00 55 1.95 9.40 113 50 1.8 27.00 43
ELE118211A 820.00 55 1.85 10.50 105 50 1.7 30.00 41
ELE111021A 1000.00 50 1.40 14.00 100
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Q
min.